Date/venue

12/16/23, 11:30 AM
Pista 6

12/16/23, 11:30 AM
Pista 5

12/16/23,12:20 PM
Pista 5

12/16/23,12:20 PM
Pista 6

12/16/23,1:10 PM
Pista 6

12/16/23,1:10 PM
Pista 5

Segundo GRAN SLAM OPS en LIFE PADEL CLUB

Calendar: Segunda Mixta / Grupo 2

Home

Linda Lopez
Jordi Sifol Llosa

Laura Prieto
Alberto Jurado

Antonio Plaza Galindo
Diana Tolosa Merlos

Joan Pujol
Sheila Molina

Antonio Plaza Galindo
Diana Tolosa Merlos

Linda Lopez
Jordi Sifol Llosa

1/1

Result

9-6

7-9

2-9

9-6

39

9-6

Away team

Antonio Plaza Galindo
Diana Tolosa Merlos

Joan Pujol
Sheila Molina

Laura Prieto
Alberto Jurado

Linda Lopez
Jordi Sifol Llosa

Joan Pujol
Sheila Molina

Laura Prieto
Alberto Jurado
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